
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Penn 36

2 Northridge 45

3 Concord 104

4 S.B. Adams 133

5 Wawasee 150

6 Northwood 157

7 Mishawaka 175

8 Mish Marian 192

9 Elk Central 198

10 Bremen 213

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Glenn 1

S.B. Clay 1

Beth Christian 2

Goshen 2

Elk Chris Aca 2

Fairfield 2

Elk Memorial 2

Riley 2

S.B. Riley 3

S.B. St. Joe 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Penn 7 36

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Lauren Frank 00:19:05.730 1

2 6 Lorena Daugherty 00:19:42.846 5

3 7 Danielle Spring 00:19:44.050 6

4 8 Ellie Jankowski 00:19:45.360 7

5 20 Stella Dimarzio 00:20:24.380 17

6 26 Sybil Kurian 00:20:59.310 0

7 32 Riley Keppler 00:21:03.090 0

2 Northridge 7 45

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Mariah King 00:19:20.620 2

2 5 Mckenzie Love 00:19:41.326 4

3 9 Jenna Miller 00:19:54.846 8

4 12 Mackenzie Adams 00:20:00.316 11

5 23 Hanna Durbin 00:20:39.546 20

6 27 Alison Bache 00:21:00.403 0

7 46 Molly Campbell 00:21:38.620 0

3 Concord 7 104

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 15 Summer Cooper 00:20:07.223 14

2 17 Allyse Smith 00:20:20.050 16

3 22 Jana Fisher 00:20:35.360 19

4 24 Alexa Porter 00:20:41.343 21

5 38 Sydney Simon 00:21:26.533 34

6 63 Regan Landis 00:22:16.280 0

7 64 Mckenna Lee 00:22:16.400 0

4 S.B. Adams 7 133

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 14 Lane Mcdonald 00:20:04.970 13

2 21 Olivia Wheeler 00:20:33.673 18

3 34 Adiyah Williams 00:21:06.526 31

4 36 Niki Hakimzadeh 00:21:18.743 32

5 47 Madeline Mischak 00:21:40.023 39

6 60 Ana Marie Broden 00:22:09.966 0

7 73 Kate O'brien 00:22:41.663 0

5 Wawasee 7 150

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 11 Mckenzie Smith 00:20:00.066 10
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2 13 Elizabeth Zorn 00:20:04.910 12

3 43 Aubrey Kuhn 00:21:35.730 36

4 49 Valeria Pizana 00:21:42.633 41

5 61 Lila Gregory 00:22:12.496 51

6 68 Bailey Schroeder 00:22:30.976 0

7 71 Katie Haines 00:22:36.446 0

6 Northwood 7 157

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Erica Stutsman 00:19:59.376 9

2 28 Kate Jarvis 00:21:00.840 25

3 45 Jennifer Martinez 00:21:38.030 37

4 50 Ariana Runge 00:21:44.130 42

5 54 Amanda Jenkins 00:21:53.626 44

6 56 Megan Miller 00:21:59.543 0

7 81 Hannah Brubaker 00:23:16.790 0

7 Mishawaka 7 175

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Faith Quintana 00:19:39.340 3

2 16 Damaris Wyant 00:20:09.536 15

3 48 Rachel Ibarra 00:21:40.226 40

4 67 Skyler Hampton 00:22:30.320 55

5 76 Haley Smith 00:23:00.460 62

6 80 Carolina Quintana 00:23:10.743 0

7 82 Rachel Delee 00:23:23.603 0

8 Mish Marian 7 192

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 29 Hannah Stein 00:21:01.590 26

2 31 Hannah Majewski 00:21:02.370 28

3 40 Emma Kearns 00:21:27.140 35

4 55 Karen Hunckler 00:21:55.643 45

5 72 Madeleine Mctigue 00:22:41.383 58

6 75 Charlotte Voor 00:22:54.163 0

7 84 Claire Fewell 00:23:47.180 0

9 Elk Central 7 198

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 25 Lauren Dibley 00:20:42.166 22

2 37 Emma Romero 00:21:24.016 33

3 52 Stacy Dibley 00:21:50.143 43

4 58 Hadley Malloy 00:22:07.623 48

5 62 Margo Southern 00:22:15.653 52

6 79 Anotnia Hiland 00:23:06.650 0

7 87 Jordan Johnson 00:23:49.213 0
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10 Bremen 7 213

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 30 Emma Hundt 00:21:01.776 27

2 33 Riley Gilmer 00:21:06.216 30

3 57 Makayla Mahoney 00:22:05.920 47

4 59 Ellen Fox 00:22:09.246 49

5 74 Jasmine Gramm 00:22:42.976 60

6 77 Andrea Hummel 00:23:05.620 0

7 88 Kaitlyn Cullers 00:23:56.580 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Type Time Team

1 1 Lauren Frank Runner 00:19:05.730 Penn

2 2 Mariah King Runner 00:19:20.620 Northridge

3 0 Hannah Yeakey Runner 00:19:35.076 Beth Christian

4 3 Faith Quintana Runner 00:19:39.340 Mishawaka

5 4 Mckenzie Love Runner 00:19:41.326 Northridge

6 5 Lorena Daugherty Runner 00:19:42.846 Penn

7 6 Danielle Spring Runner 00:19:44.050 Penn

8 7 Ellie Jankowski Runner 00:19:45.360 Penn

9 8 Jenna Miller Runner 00:19:54.846 Northridge

10 9 Erica Stutsman Runner 00:19:59.376 Northwood

11 10 Mckenzie Smith Runner 00:20:00.066 Wawasee

12 11 Mackenzie Adams Runner 00:20:00.316 Northridge

13 12 Elizabeth Zorn Runner 00:20:04.910 Wawasee

14 13 Lane Mcdonald Runner 00:20:04.970 S.B. Adams

15 14 Summer Cooper Runner 00:20:07.223 Concord

16 15 Damaris Wyant Runner 00:20:09.536 Mishawaka

17 16 Allyse Smith Runner 00:20:20.050 Concord

18 0 Ariana Perez-Diener Runner 00:20:22.550 Goshen

19 0 Maddie Morehead Runner 00:20:23.770 Elk Chris Aca

20 17 Stella Dimarzio Runner 00:20:24.380 Penn

21 18 Olivia Wheeler Runner 00:20:33.673 S.B. Adams

22 19 Jana Fisher Runner 00:20:35.360 Concord

23 20 Hanna Durbin Runner 00:20:39.546 Northridge

24 21 Alexa Porter Runner 00:20:41.343 Concord

25 22 Lauren Dibley Runner 00:20:42.166 Elk Central

26 23 Sybil Kurian Runner 00:20:59.310 Penn

27 24 Alison Bache Runner 00:21:00.403 Northridge

28 25 Kate Jarvis Runner 00:21:00.840 Northwood

29 26 Hannah Stein Runner 00:21:01.590 Mish Marian

30 27 Emma Hundt Runner 00:21:01.776 Bremen

31 28 Hannah Majewski Runner 00:21:02.370 Mish Marian

32 29 Riley Keppler Runner 00:21:03.090 Penn

33 30 Riley Gilmer Runner 00:21:06.216 Bremen

34 31 Adiyah Williams Runner 00:21:06.526 S.B. Adams

35 0 Kristen Graves Runner 00:21:17.840 Goshen
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36 32 Niki Hakimzadeh Runner 00:21:18.743 S.B. Adams

37 33 Emma Romero Runner 00:21:24.016 Elk Central

38 34 Sydney Simon Runner 00:21:26.533 Concord

39 0 Carol Haldeman Runner 00:21:26.846 Fairfield

40 35 Emma Kearns Runner 00:21:27.140 Mish Marian

41 0 Nicole Hipskind Runner 00:21:27.406 S.B. Riley

42 0 Jessica Corredor-Leon Runner 00:21:32.730 Elk Memorial

43 36 Aubrey Kuhn Runner 00:21:35.730 Wawasee

44 0 Bridget Deardorff Runner 00:21:36.836 Elk Chris Aca

45 37 Jennifer Martinez Runner 00:21:38.030 Northwood

46 38 Molly Campbell Runner 00:21:38.620 Northridge

47 39 Madeline Mischak Runner 00:21:40.023 S.B. Adams

48 40 Rachel Ibarra Runner 00:21:40.226 Mishawaka

49 41 Valeria Pizana Runner 00:21:42.633 Wawasee

50 42 Ariana Runge Runner 00:21:44.130 Northwood

51 0 Lucy Harmon Runner 00:21:48.316 S.B. St. Joe

52 43 Stacy Dibley Runner 00:21:50.143 Elk Central

53 0 Rose Coman Runner 00:21:50.143 S.B. Riley

54 44 Amanda Jenkins Runner 00:21:53.626 Northwood

55 45 Karen Hunckler Runner 00:21:55.643 Mish Marian

56 46 Megan Miller Runner 00:21:59.543 Northwood

57 47 Makayla Mahoney Runner 00:22:05.920 Bremen

58 48 Hadley Malloy Runner 00:22:07.623 Elk Central

59 49 Ellen Fox Runner 00:22:09.246 Bremen

60 50 Ana Marie Broden Runner 00:22:09.966 S.B. Adams

61 51 Lila Gregory Runner 00:22:12.496 Wawasee

62 52 Margo Southern Runner 00:22:15.653 Elk Central

63 53 Regan Landis Runner 00:22:16.280 Concord

64 54 Mckenna Lee Runner 00:22:16.400 Concord

65 0 Calyn Howell Runner 00:22:29.070 Fairfield

66 0 Gina Waweru Runner 00:22:29.943 Riley

67 55 Skyler Hampton Runner 00:22:30.320 Mishawaka

68 56 Bailey Schroeder Runner 00:22:30.976 Wawasee

69 0 Citlali Alcaraz Runner 00:22:33.193 S.B. Riley

70 0 Dinah Gilbert Runner 00:22:35.570 Elk Memorial

71 57 Katie Haines Runner 00:22:36.446 Wawasee

72 58 Madeleine Mctigue Runner 00:22:41.383 Mish Marian
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73 59 Kate O'brien Runner 00:22:41.663 S.B. Adams

74 60 Jasmine Gramm Runner 00:22:42.976 Bremen

75 61 Charlotte Voor Runner 00:22:54.163 Mish Marian

76 62 Haley Smith Runner 00:23:00.460 Mishawaka

77 63 Andrea Hummel Runner 00:23:05.620 Bremen

78 0 Claire Heying Runner 00:23:05.696 Glenn

79 64 Anotnia Hiland Runner 00:23:06.650 Elk Central

80 65 Carolina Quintana Runner 00:23:10.743 Mishawaka

81 66 Hannah Brubaker Runner 00:23:16.790 Northwood

82 67 Rachel Delee Runner 00:23:23.603 Mishawaka

83 0 Kaylee Kenney Runner 00:23:36.073 Riley

84 68 Claire Fewell Runner 00:23:47.180 Mish Marian

85 0 Elaina Youngberg Runner 00:23:48.340 Beth Christian

86 0 Katrina Sakimoto Runner 00:23:48.730 S.B. St. Joe

87 69 Jordan Johnson Runner 00:23:49.213 Elk Central

88 70 Kaitlyn Cullers Runner 00:23:56.580 Bremen

89 0 Lauren Rymsza Runner 00:24:03.536 S.B. St. Joe

90 0 Anna Jurgonski Runner 00:24:36.473 S.B. Clay
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